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THESTUDYIAS by MANIKANT SINGH

BPSC Test Series

Diagnostic Tests with Current Affairs & Statistics=7,  Full Length=4, Hindi Test=2 , Essay=2

Date Day Test Paper Topics Test Code
17 February 2025 Monday 1 Art & culture + Statistics Art & Culture + Statistics BPSC/2025/0001

21 February 2025 Friday 2 History + Current affairs
Indian National Movement ,Freedom struggle, 
role of Bihar in the independence movement, 

important personalities
BPSC/2025/0002

25 February 2025 Tuesday 3 Polity + Statistics
Indian Polity & Governance -Constitution, 
political system, Panchayati Raj, and Bihar-

specific governance issues
BPSC/2025/0003

1 March 2025 Saturday 4 Economics + Current Affairs
 Indian Economy & Bihar Economy - Economic 
planning, budgeting, agriculture, industries, and 

Bihar’s economic profile.
BPSC/2025/0004

5 March 2025 Wednesday 5 Geography + Statistics
Geography of India & Bihar - Physical, 

Economic, and Human Geography; Bihar-specific 
geography and resources

BPSC/2025/0005
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Date Day Test Paper Topics Test Code

9 March 2025 Sunday 6 Science & Technology + Current 
affairs Science & Technology BPSC/2025/0006

13 March 2025 Thursday 7 Environment + Current Affairs
Environment & Ecology-Environmental issues, 
conservation, and Bihar-specific environmental 

challenges
BPSC/2025/0007

FULL TESTS BEGIN

17 March 2025 Monday 8 Hindi Hindi Test 1 BPSC/2025/0008

21 March 2025 Friday 9 Essay Essay Test 1 BPSC/2025/0009

25 March 2025 Tuesday 10 GS 1 Full Syllabus GS1 Test 1  BPSC/2025/0010

30 March 2025 Sunday 11 GS 2 Full Syllabus GS2 Test 1 BPSC/2025/0011

4 April 2025 Friday 12 Hindi Hindi Test 2 BPSC/2025/0012

5 April 2025 Saturday 13 Essay Essay Test 2 BPSC/2025/0013

6 April 2025 Sunday 14 GS 1 Full Syllabus GS1 Test 2 BPSC/2025/0014

7 April 2025 Monday 15 GS 2 Full Syllabus GS2 Test 2 BPSC/2025/0015
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Test Series
Date Day Test Paper Topics Test Code

23 February 2025 Sunday 1 Essay Essay Section 1 BPSC/2025/E1

2 March 2025 Sunday 2 Essay Essay Section 2 BPSC/2025/E2

10 March 2025 Monday 3 Essay Essay Section 3 - Bihar specific BPSC/2025/E3

FULL TESTS BEGIN

16 March 2025 Sunday 8 Essay Essay Full Test 1 BPSC/2025/E4

23 March 2025 Sunday 9 Essay Essay Full Test 2 BPSC/2025/E5

31 March 2025 Monday 10 Essay Essay Full Test 3 BPSC/2025/E6

8 April 2025 Tuesday 11 Essay Essay Full Test 4 BPSC/2025/E7

BPSC ESSAY Test Series

THESTUDYIAS by MANIKANT SINGH

Sectional Tests=3,  Full Length=4


